GOVERNMENT COLLEGE SILPHILI DISTRICT SURAJPUR CHHATTISGARH

STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
SESSION 2015-16

The students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest and
participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality assurance have
to play a central role. Two five point scale feedback form 1°' on course evaluation and 2" on program &
teaching evaluation are filled by students. We have received approx 25% student’s feedback at random

sampling.
COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
RESPONSE ( in number)
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Best 24 20 22 25 24 23 22 28
Better 10 13 11 10 9 11 9 8
Good 4 5 6 5 6 5 7 3
Satisfactory 1 1 0 1 1 1
Non-satisfactory 1 0 0 1 0
RESPONSE ( in Percent)
RESPONSE QUESTIONS No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Best 60.0 50.0 55.0 62.5 60.0 57.5 55.0 70.0
Better 25.0 32.5 27.5 25.0 22.5 27.5 22.5 20.0
Good 10.0 12.5 15.0 12.5 15.0 12.5 17.5 7.5
Satisfactory 2.5 5.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 2.5
Non-satisfactory 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 2.5 0.0
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
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Question No.
OVERALL EVALUATION OF COURSE BY STUDENTS
OVERALL COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
Overall Overall
RESPONSE Resbonse response 205 1%
P (in %)
Best 188 58.8 B Best
Better 81 25.3 N Better
Good a1 12.8 " Good
M Satisfactory

Satisfactory ’ 2.2 59% m Non-satisfactory
Non-satisfactory 3 0.9
TOTAL 320 100.0

On an average 58.8% students are evaluate course in best category, 25.3% students are evaluate
course in better category, 12.8% students are evaluate course in good category, 2.2% students are evaluate
course in satisfactory category, 0.9% students are evaluate course in not satisfactory category.
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PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

RESPONSE ( in number)

QUESTIONS
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
100.0
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Question No.
OVERALL PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
0 I OVERALL PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY
Overall vera STUDENTS
RESPONSE Response
Response .
(in %) 5o, 4%
Best 416 61.2 B Best
Better 136 20.0 M Better
Good 67 9.9 20%  Good
| Satisfactory

Satisfactory 32 a7 m Non-satisfactory
Non-satisfactory 29 4.3
TOTAL 680 100.0

On an average 61.2% students are evaluate program & teaching in best category, 20.0% students are
evaluate program & teaching in better category, 9.9% students are evaluate program & teaching in good
category, 4.7% students are evaluate program & teaching in satisfactory category, 4.3% students are
evaluate program & teaching in not satisfactory category.
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE SILPHILI DISTRICT SURAJPUR CHHATTISGARH

STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
SESSION 2016-17

The students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest and
participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality assurance have
to play a central role. Two five point scale feedback form 1°' on course evaluation and 2" on program &
teaching evaluation are filled by students. We have received approx 27% student’s feedback at random

sampling.
COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
RESPONSE ( in number)
QUESTIONS
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Best 28 25 27 24 27 25 24 34
Better 11 11 11 13 8 9 7 6
Good 5 8 5 8 7 6 7 4
Satisfactory 1 1 2 0 3 5 5 1
Non-satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
RESPONSE ( in Percent)
RESPONSE QUESTIONS No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Best 62.2 55.6 60.0 53.3 60.0 55.6 53.3 75.6
Better 24.4 24.4 24.4 28.9 17.8 20.0 15.6 13.3
Good 11.1 17.8 11.1 17.8 15.6 13.3 15.6 8.9
Satisfactory 2.2 2.2 4.4 0.0 6.7 11.1 11.1 2.2
Non-satisfactory 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.4 0.0
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
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Question No.
OVERALL EVALUATION OF COURSE BY STUDENTS
Overall OVERALL COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
Overall
RESPONSE Response response 1%
P (in %) 596"
Best 214 59.4 B Best
Better 76 21.1 H Better
= Good
Good 50 13.9
W Satisfactory

Satisfactory 18 5.0 = Non-satisfactory
Non-satisfactory 2 0.6
TOTAL 360 100.0

On an average 59.4% students are evaluate course in best category, 21.1% students are evaluate
course in better category, 13.9% students are evaluate course in good category, 5.0% students are evaluate
course in satisfactory category, 0.6% students are evaluate course in not satisfactory category.
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PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

RESPONSE ( in number)
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
100.0
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Question No.
OVERALL PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
Overall OVERALL PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY
RESPONSE Overall | ¢ sponse STUDENTS
Response in %)
(|n (] % 3%
Best 480 62.7 W Best
Better 158 20.7 M Better
Good 71 9.3 W Good
| Satisfactory
Satisfactory 31 4.1
® Non-satisfactory

Non-satisfactory 25 3.3
TOTAL 765 100.0

On an average 62.7% students are evaluate program & teaching in best category, 20.7% students are

evaluate program & teaching in better category, 9.3% students are evaluate program & teaching in good
category, 4.1% students are evaluate program & teaching in satisfactory category, 3.3% students are
evaluate program & teaching in not satisfactory category.
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE SILPHILI DISTRICT SURAJPUR CHHATTISGARH
STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
SESSION 2017-18

The students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest and
participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality assurance have
to play a central role. Two five point scale feedback form 1°' on course evaluation and 2" on program &
teaching evaluation are filled by students. We have received approx 27% student’s feedback at random
sampling.

COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

RESPONSE ( in number)

QUESTIONS
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Best 43 47 42 45 42 44 44 41
Better 12 10 10 13 12 12 9 13
Good 8 9 7 7 10 4 6 7
Satisfactory 5 2 9 3 4 8 7
Non-satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
RESPONSE ( in Percent)
E .
RESPONSE QUESTIONS No
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Best 63.2 69.1 61.8 66.2 61.8 64.7 64.7 60.3
Better 17.6 14.7 14.7 19.1 17.6 17.6 13.2 19.1
Good 11.8 13.2 10.3 10.3 14.7 5.9 8.8 10.3
Satisfactory 7.4 2.9 13.2 4.4 5.9 10.3 11.8 10.3
Non-satisfactory 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 15 0.0
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
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Question No.
GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
Overall OVERALL COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
Overall
RESPONSE Response response 0%
P (in %) 8%
Best 348 64.0 B Best
Better 91 16.7 W Better
M Good
Good 58 10.7
W Satisfactory

Satisfactory 45 8.3 = Non-satisfactory
Non-satisfactory 2 04
TOTAL 544 100.0

On an average 64.0% students are evaluate course in best category, 16.7% students are evaluate
course in better category, 10.7% students are evaluate course in good category, 8.3% students are evaluate
course in satisfactory category, 0.4% students are evaluate course in not satisfactory category.
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PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

RESPONSE ( in number)
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
100.0
—~ 80.0
X
% 60.0 - M Best
2 M Better
S 400 -
A = Good
&€ 20.0 - .
B Satisfactory
0.0 - ® Non-satisfactory
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Question No.
OVERALL PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
Overall OVERALL PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY
Overall STUDENTS
RESPONSE Response
Response R
(in %) 79% 0%
Best 737 63.8 o Best
Better 198 17.1 H Better
Good 137 11.9 17% = Good
| Satisfactory
Satisfactory 79 6.8 )
m Non-satisfactory
Non-satisfactory 5 04
TOTAL 1156 100.0

On an average 63.8% students are evaluate program & teaching in best category, 17.1% students are
evaluate program & teaching in better category, 11.9% students are evaluate program & teaching in good
category, 6.8% students are evaluate program & teaching in satisfactory category, 0.4% students are
evaluate program & teaching in not satisfactory category.
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE SILPHILI DISTRICT SURAJPUR CHHATTISGARH
STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
SESSION 2018-19

The students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest and
participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality assurance have
to play a central role. Two five point scale feedback form 1°' on course evaluation and 2" on program &
teaching evaluation are filled by students. We have received approx 32% student’s feedback at random
sampling.

COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

RESPONSE ( in number)

QUESTIONS
- o0 =
() —_ c -1 .
» 9 5 @ 8
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Best 60 61 55 62 58 53 51 56
Better 13 13 16 11 14 13 15 14
Good 11 8 10 6 10 10 6 8
Satisfactory 2 4 3 7 4 9 13 5
Non-satisfactory 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 3
RESPONSE ( in Percent)
RESPONSE QUESTIONS No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Best 69.8 70.9 64.0 72.1 67.4 61.6 59.3 65.1
Better 15.1 15.1 18.6 12.8 16.3 15.1 17.4 16.3
Good 12.8 9.3 11.6 7.0 11.6 11.6 7.0 9.3
Satisfactory 2.3 4.7 3.5 8.1 4.7 10.5 15.1 5.8
Non-satisfactory 0.0 0.0 2.3 0.0 0.0 1.2 1.2 3.5
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
100

s 80

é 60 - M Best

0

g 40 - M Better

o = Good

[}

e 20 - .

W Satisfactory
0 -  Non-satisfactory
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Question No.
GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
Overall OVERALL COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
Overall
RESPONSE Resbonse response .
P (in %) 7% 1%
Best 456 66.3 = Best
Better 109 15.8 M Better
Good 69 10.0 16% u Good
| Satisfactory
Satisfactor 47 6.8 9
v 66% m Non-satisfactory

Non-satisfactory 7 1.0
TOTAL 688 100.0

On an average 66.3% students are evaluate course in best category, 15.8% students are evaluate
course in better category, 10.0% students are evaluate course in good category, 6.8% students are evaluate
course in satisfactory category, 1.0% students are evaluate course in not satisfactory category.
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PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

RESPONSE ( in number)
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
100.0

. 80.0

X

£ 600 - = Best

[}

& M Better

S 400 -

a = Good

o

20.0 - M Satisfactory
0.0 - m Non-satisfactory
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Question No.
OVERALL PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
OVERALL PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
Overall Overall
RESPONSE Resbonse Response . 1%
P (in %) 6%
Best 942 64.4 M Best
Better 263 18.0 = Better
18% = Good
Good 164 11.2 .
M Satisfactory

Satisfactory 83 5.7 ® Non-satisfactory
Non-satisfactory 10 0.7
TOTAL 1462 100.0

On an average 64.4% students are evaluate program & teaching in best category, 18.0% students are
evaluate program & teaching in better category, 11.2% students are evaluate program & teaching in good
category, 5.7% students are evaluate program & teaching in satisfactory category, 0.7% students are
evaluate program & teaching in not satisfactory category.
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE SILPHILI DISTRICT SURAJPUR CHHATTISGARH
STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
SESSION 2019-20

The students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest and
participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality assurance have
to play a central role. Two five point scale feedback form 1°' on course evaluation and 2" on program &
teaching evaluation are filled by students. We have received approx 29% student’s feedback at random
sampling.

COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

RESPONSE ( in number)

QUESTIONS No.
g = 4 &

o (%] o— b U;

o 3_:2| B 3 g

= 288 | = E g

- > g & €22 2 g <

g & 5 e 5 €8 3 3 Ky

2w 9 s “w .o s I °

9 x e o € v c o e g

RESPONSE » O ° s 8= 5 g S 5

v 3 o0 2 2T < = ]

5 = © _ Ew® © o -] -

29 5 g =39 o S v
(S-S S ~ U © o5 -_— © P o0
o 9 o > S ® o e S o
£ 5 O s, s £ 2 S ° ‘T =
- Y ‘a 2 > s @® c 3 ©
u— bo <) Qo 0 9 —_ O = -
o £ ot ) €8 9 S s c > ° =
£ 5 c 25 T U5 F S & t ©
. 32 b] o g = O = T 3 v 5 @ o
o S % o 3 ©S3S 8 ® T =2 2 >
o £ w <G -4 O ® o £ x = i (@]
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Best 69 64 71 70 65 60 67 70
Better 19 19 14 13 19 19 10 16
Good 12 14 10 16 12 11 14 10
Satisfactory 2 5 6 3 5 12 8 6
Non-satisfactory 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

Response ( in Percent)
RESPONSE QUESTIONS No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Best 67.6 62.7 69.6 68.6 63.7 58.8 65.7 68.6
Better 18.6 18.6 13.7 12.7 18.6 18.6 9.8 15.7
Good 11.8 13.7 9.8 15.7 11.8 10.8 13.7 9.8
Satisfactory 2.0 4.9 5.9 2.9 4.9 11.8 7.8 5.9
Non-satisfactory 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.9 0.0
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
100

__ 80

X

é 60 - M Best

[

g W Better

S 40 -

o = Good

o

20 | Satisfactory
0 - m Non-satisfactory
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Question No.
GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
OVERALL COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
overall Overall
RESPONSE response
6% 0%
Response (in %)
Best 536 65.7 M Best
Better 129 15.8 W Better
16% " Good
Good 99 12.1
W Satisfactory

Satisfactory 47 5.8 = Non-satisfactory
Non-satisfactory 5 0.6
TOTAL 816 100.0

On an average 65.7% students are evaluate course in best category, 15.8% students are evaluate
course in better category, 12.1% students are evaluate course in good category, 5.8% students are evaluate
course in satisfactory category, 0.6% students are evaluate course in not satisfactory category.
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PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

RESPONSE ( in number)
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Non-satisfactory

Response ( in Percent)
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
100.0
80.0
X
£ 600 - m Best
[}
a M Better
S  40.0 -
9 m Good
o
20.0 W Satisfactory
m Non-satisfactory
0.0 -
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 100 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Question No.
OVERALL PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
o " OVERALL PROGRAM & TEACHING EVALUATION BY
vera STUDENTS
RESPONSE R(:;’e;ige Response
P (in %) 6o 0%
Best 1127 65.0 M Best
Better 300 17.3 M Better
= Good
Good 200 11.5 _
B Satisfactory
Satisfact
atistactory 105 6.1 m Non-satisfactory
Non-satisfactory 2 0.1
TOTAL 1734 100.0

On an average 65.0% students are evaluate program & teaching in best category, 17.3% students are
evaluate program & teaching in better category, 11.5% students are evaluate program & teaching in good
category, 6.1% students are evaluate program & teaching in satisfactory category, 0.1% students are
evaluate program & teaching in not satisfactory category.
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE SILPHILI DISTRICT SURAJPUR CHHATTISGARH
TEACHER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
SESSION 2015-16

The College is affiliated to the Sant Gahira Guru Vishwavidyalaya Sarguja and follows the
prescribed curriculum. Feedback on curriculum is taken by the respective subject teachers regarding
suggestions on improvement of the syllabus. We have received all 10 teachers feedback on the curriculum
and analyzed.

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

Response ( in number)

QUESTIONS No.
3
I 8 % . 2 2
e = 3 5 o 3 5 =
2 A § 2 S5 g = S
RESPONSE 2 £ £% £E 3 @ 2 &
c 3 53 3% 55 2 Tz
= < L3 £ o o T - [
2 £ € 2 £ = g 3 5] €5
: e | g2 | 2% | 53 | 3s | 2%
2 2 g e 5 2 o 8 o e 2 22
s s g = S8 28 5 2 SE
0O S 8 I~ o & E c 22 S o
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Strongly Agree 6 5 4 3 3 8 7
Agree 4 5 4 4 5 2 3
Neutral 0 0 2 3 2 0 0
Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Response ( in Percent)
RESPONSE QUESTIONS No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Strongly Agree 60.00 50.00 40.00 30.00 30.00 80.00 70.00
Agree 40.00 50.00 40.00 40.00 50.00 20.00 30.00
Neutral 0.00 0.00 20.00 30.00 20.00 0.00 0.00
Disagree 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Strongly Disagree 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS BY TEACHER

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS
100.00
__80.00
x
£ 6000 - B Strongly Agree
§ H Agree
S 40.00 -
3 = Neutral
o
20.00 + l i m Disagree
0.00 - m Strongly Disagree
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Question No.
TEACHERS OVERALL FEEDBACK
Overall
RESPONSE Overall Response TECHERS OVERALL FEEDBACK
Response .
(in %)
10% 0% 0%
Strongly Agree 36| 51.4
B Strongly Agree
Agree 27| 38.6
W Agree
Neutral 7 10.0 ® Neutral
H Disagree
Disagree 0 0.0 39% m Strongly Disagree
51%
Strongly Disagree 0 0.0
TOTAL 70| 100.0

On an average 51.4% teachers are strongly agree, 38.6% are agree, 10% are neutral 0% are
disagree and 0% are strongly disagree with the current syllabus of the various programmes designed by the
Sant Gahira Guru Vishwavidyalaya Sarguja.
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE SILPHILI DISTRICT SURAJPUR CHHATTISGARH
TEACHER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
SESSION 2016-17

The College is affiliated to the Sant Gahira Guru Vishwavidyalaya Sarguja and follows the
prescribed curriculum. Feedback on curriculum is taken by the respective subject teachers regarding
suggestions on improvement of the syllabus. We have received all 10 teachers feedback on the curriculum
and analyzed.

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

Response ( in number)

QUESTIONS No.
3
I 8 % . 2 2
e = 3 5 o 3 5 =
2 A § 2 S5 g = S
RESPONSE 2 £ £% £E 3 @ 2 &
c 3 53 3% 55 2 Tz
= < L3 £ o o T - [
2 £ € 2 £ = g 3 5] €5
: e | g2 | 2% | 53 | 3s | 2%
2 2 g e 5 2 o 8 o e 2 22
5 £t = £ 8 28 s 2 £ g
0O S 8 I~ o & E c zZ Z S o
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Strongly Agree 5 3 6 4 5 4 7
Agree 5 5 3 5 4 3 3
Neutral 0 2 1 1 1 3 0
Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Response ( in Percent)
RESPONSE QUESTIONS No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Strongly Agree 50.00 30.00 60.00 40.00 50.00 40.00 70.00
Agree 50.00 50.00 30.00 50.00 40.00 30.00 30.00
Neutral 0.00 20.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 0.00
Disagree 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Strongly Disagree 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS BY TEACHER

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS
100.00
__ 80.00
X
£ 60.00 B Strongly Agree
§ H Agree
S  40.00 -
4 = Neutral
o
20.00 - . H Disagree
0.00 - m Strongly Disagree
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Question No.
TEACHERS OVERALL FEEDBACK
Overall
RESPONSE Overall Response TECHERS OVERALL FEEDBACK
Response .
(in %)
0% 0%
Strongly Agree 34| 48.6
B Strongly Agree
Agree 28| 40.0 gV e
W Agree
Neutral 8 114 ® Neutral
M Disagree
Disagree 0 0.0 m Strongly Disagree
Strongly Disagree 0 0.0
TOTAL 70| 100.0

On an average 48.6% teachers are strongly agree, 40.0% are agree, 11.4% are neutral 0% are
disagree and 0% are strongly disagree with the current syllabus of the various programmes designed by the
Sant Gahira Guru Vishwavidyalaya Sarguja.
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE SILPHILI DISTRICT SURAJPUR CHHATTISGARH
TEACHER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
SESSION 2017-18

The College is affiliated to the Sant Gahira Guru Vishwavidyalaya Sarguja and follows the
prescribed curriculum. Feedback on curriculum is taken by the respective subject teachers regarding
suggestions on improvement of the syllabus. We have received all 10 teachers feedback on the curriculum
and analyzed.

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

Response ( in number)

QUESTIONS No.
3
I 8 % . 2 2
@ £ 3 5 o 3 = =
2 A § 2 S5 2 = S
RESPONSE 2 £ S s £ = o @ 2 s
2 > 3 > 2 €t € S < .
= £ n = 23 S 3 < sz
> £ £ 2 £ = g 2 5 £ 3
: e | g2 | 2% | 53 | 3s | 2%
2 2 g e 5 2 o 8 o e 2 22
s s g = S8 28 5 2 SE
0O o 8 a o & E c 22 S o
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Strongly Agree 3 3 5 5 3 5 4
Agree 6 7 5 5 4 4 6
Neutral 1 0 0 0 3 1 0
Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Response ( in Percent)
RESPONSE QUESTIONS No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Strongly Agree 30.00 30.00 50.00 50.00 30.00 50.00 40.00
Agree 60.00 70.00 50.00 50.00 40.00 40.00 60.00
Neutral 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 10.00 0.00
Disagree 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Strongly Disagree 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
)
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS BY TEACHER

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS
100.00
__80.00
X
£ 6000 - m Strongly Agree
g H Agree
S 40.00 -
4 = Neutral
2
0.00 - m Strongly Disagree
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Question No.
TEACHERS OVERALL FEEDBACK
Overall
RESPONSE Overall Response TECHERS OVERALL FEEDBACK
Response .
(in %)
7% 0% 0%
Strongly Agree 28( 40.0
B Strongly Agree
Agree 37| 52.9 gV e
B Agree
Neutral 5 7.1 ® Neutral
M Disagree
Disagree 0 0.0 53% | Strongly Disagree
Strongly Disagree 0 0.0
TOTAL 70| 100.0

On an average 40.0% teachers are strongly agree, 52.9% are agree, 7.1% are neutral 0% are
disagree and 0% are strongly disagree with the current syllabus of the various programmes designed by the
Sant Gahira Guru Vishwavidyalaya Sarguja.
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE SILPHILI DISTRICT SURAJPUR CHHATTISGARH
TEACHER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
SESSION 2018-19

The College is affiliated to the Sant Gahira Guru Vishwavidyalaya Sarguja and follows the
prescribed curriculum. Feedback on curriculum is taken by the respective subject teachers regarding
suggestions on improvement of the syllabus. We have received all 10 teachers feedback on the curriculum
and analyzed.

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

Response ( in number)

QUESTIONS No.
3
I 8 % . 2 2
e = 3 5 o 3 5 =
2 A § 2 S5 g = S
RESPONSE 2 £ 8% £ = o 4 @ H
2 S 3 > 2 €t € S <
C 2 E 23 8 & g 5 2
> £ £ 2 £ = g 2 5 £ 3
: e | g2 | 2% | 53 | 3s | 2%
2 2 g e 5 2 o 8 o e 2 22
s s g = S8 28 5 2 SE
0O S 8 I~ o & E c 22 S o
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Strongly Agree 3 2 4 5 4 3 3
Agree 6 8 6 4 5 5 4
Neutral 1 0 0 1 1 0 3
Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Response ( in Percent)
RESPONSE QUESTIONS No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Strongly Agree 30.00 20.00 40.00 50.00 40.00 30.00 30.00
Agree 60.00 80.00 60.00 40.00 50.00 50.00 40.00
Neutral 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 30.00
Disagree 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
Strongly Disagree 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS BY TEACHER

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS
100.00
. 80.00
x
£ 60.00 - B Strongly Agree
(]
§_ 40.00 - = Agree
4 ® Neutral
o
20.00 - M Disagree
0.00 - m Strongly Disagree
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Question No.
TEACHERS OVERALL FEEDBACK
Overall Overall
RESPONSE Response TECHERS OVERALL FEEDBACK
Response .
(in %)
3% 0%
Strongly Agree 24| 34.3
| St ly A
Agree 38| 54.3 ronely heree
B Agree
Neutral 6 8.6 ¥ Neutral
M Disagree
Disagree 2 2.9 W Strongly Disagree
Strongly Disagree 0 0.0
TOTAL 70| 100.0

On an average 34.3% teachers are strongly agree, 54.3% are agree, 8.6% are neutral 2.9% are
disagree and 0% are strongly disagree with the current syllabus of the various programmes designed by the
Sant Gahira Guru Vishwavidyalaya Sarguja.
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE SILPHILI DISTRICT SURAJPUR CHHATTISGARH
TEACHER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
SESSION 2019-20

The College is affiliated to the Sant Gahira Guru Vishwavidyalaya Sarguja and follows the
prescribed curriculum. Feedback on curriculum is taken by the respective subject teachers regarding
suggestions on improvement of the syllabus. We have received all 10 teachers feedback on the curriculum
and analyzed.

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

Response ( in number)

QUESTIONS No.
3
E 5 e 2 = 2
RESPONSE 2 g g g gL g g 3 g
c 3 53 3% 55 2 Tz
= < L3 £ o o T - -]
2 £ € 2 ES g 3 5] €5
= 2 € 2 3 E 5 o - =
S 2§ £ 3 23 838 v 3 25
= £ £ s £ v O s Ee
O S 8 £ S & == z > S g
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Strongly Agree 2 4 1 4 3 3 2
Agree 8 5 8 4 7 5 4
Neutral 0 1 0 1 0 0 4
Disagree 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Response ( in Percent)
RESPONSE QUESTIONS No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Strongly Agree 20.00 40.00 10.00 40.00 30.00 30.00 20.00
Agree 80.00 50.00 80.00 40.00 70.00 50.00 40.00
Neutral 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 40.00
Disagree 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
Strongly Disagree 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS BY TEACHER

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON DESIGN & REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

100.00
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X

£ 6000 - H Strongly Agree
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g M Agree

S 40.00 -

a = Neutral

-4

20.00 - H Disagree
0.00 - m Strongly Disagree
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Question No.
TEACHERS OVERALL FEEDBACK
Overall Overall C SO C
RESPONSE Response TECHERS OVERALL FEEDBACK
Response .
(in %)
6% 0%
Strongly Agree 19| 27.1
M Strongly Agree
Agree 41| 58.6 gV e
B Agree
Neutral 6 8.6 ® Neutral
M Disagree
Disagree 4 5.7 m Strongly Disagree
Strongly Disagree 0 0.0
TOTAL 70| 100.0

On an average 27.1% teachers are strongly agree, 58.6% are agree, 8.6% are neutral 5.7% are
disagree and 0% are strongly disagree with the current syllabus of the various programmes designed by the
Sant Gahira Guru Vishwavidyalaya Sarguja.
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